@

www.cloudhost.com.ng

B B B S

cloudhost

Powerful | Reliable | Supportive

Thank you very much for contacting us at CloudHost, our sole mission is to provide you with a unique

webhosting platform that is needed for that vision, cause and business you are into.

Our various web hosting package are tailored to meet your specific needs, please contact us further through
support@cloudhost.com.ng for more enquires on what your business would require.

Currently we have different webhosting package as listed below.

Feature Student* Personal Regular Silver Platinum Enterprise =~ Master
Reseller**

Disk 10Mb 30Mb 50Mb 100 1000 UNLIMITED | UNLIMITED | UNLIMITED

space:

Monthly 100Mb 300Mb 500Mb 1000 10000 UNLIMITED | UNLIMITED | UNLIMITED

Bandwidth

Maximum | 1 3 5 10 50 100 UNLIMITED | UNLIMITED

FTP

Max Email | 1 3 5 10 50 UNLIMITED | UNLIMITED | UNLIMITED

Account

Max 1 3 5 10 50 100 UNLIMITED | UNLIMITED

Databases

Max Sub- 1 1 2 10 50 100 UNLIMITED | UNLIMITED

domain

Max 50 100 UNLIMITED | UNLIMITED

Parked

Domains

Max 1 = = 10 50 100 100 UNLIMITED

Addon

Domains

Frontpage | & @ @ @ @ @ & @

extension

WHM @ @ @ @ @ @ & &

lsnsct)ant @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @

E

WHMCs @ @ @ @ @ @ e )

I B Naira 500/Yr 1000/Yr | 1500/Yr | 2000/Yr | 3000/Yr 5000/Yr 15,000/Yr | 25,000/Yr

B CFA 1700/Yr | 3400/Yr |5100/Yr | 6800/Yr | 10,200/Yr | 17,000/Yr |51,000/Yr | 85,000/Yr

franc

= Dollars | 5/Yr 10/Yr 15/Yr 20/Yr 30/Yr 50/Yr 150/Yr 250/Yr

EEuros 4/Yr 8/Yr 12/Yr 16/Yr 24/Yr 40/Yr 120/Yr 200/Yr

s Pounds | 3/Yr 6/Yr 9/Yr 18/Yr 30/Yr 90/Yr 150/Yr

12/Yr

http://www.cloudhost.com.ng




@

www.cloudhost.com.ng

B B B S

cloudhost

Powerful | Reliable | Supportive

I B Naira

E= CFA
franc

= Dollars
iz Pounds

EEuros

2000

6800/Yr

12/Yr
10/Yr
11/Yr

Student

2000

6800/Yr

12/Yr
10/Yr
11/Yr

Personal

2000

6800/Yr

12/Yr
10/Yr

11/Yr

Regular

2000

6800/Yr

12/Yr
10/Yr
11/Yr

Silver

2000

6800/Yr

12/Yr
10/Yr

11/Yr

2000

6800/Yr

12/Yr
10/Yr
11/Yr

Platinum

Plese visit

us

Enterprise

Please visit
us

Master
Reseller

E I Naira 2500/Yr | 3000/Yr | 3500/Yr |4000/Yr | 5000/Yr 7000/Yr 17,000/Yr | 27,000/Yr
E= CFA 8,500/yr |9,800/yr | 11,900/yr | 13,600/yr | 17,000/yr | 23,800/yr | 57,800/yr | 91,800/yr
franc

== Dollars | 17/Yr 22/Yr 27 /Yr 32/Yr 42 /Yr 62/Yr 162 /Yr 262/Yr
i@ Pounds | 13/Yr 16/Yr 19/Yr 22/Yr 28/Yr 40/Yr 130/Yr 160/Yr
EEuros 15/Yr 19/Yr 23/Yr 27 /Yr 35/Yr 51/Yr 131/Yr 211/Yr

Packages and their suitability

Student: basically a sandbox for your project testing. It sets up an inexpensive live production platform for

your web application projects. You get a free sub domain if you don’t have a domain of your own.

Personal: if you need to host your CV or Resume online or you want a platform where you can showcase
your projects, inventions and other information you want to share with everyone. You can also host your
personal blog on this package.

Regular: if you are hosting a website for a small organization just starting out, as a way of getting their
online presence, this package would be enough for you for a start, as the website gets more popular, we
would migrate you to a more versatile platform

Silver: if you are running a sole proprietorship business with a few persons working for you, this package is
suitable for you without you breaking the bank / your budget

http://www.cloudhost.com.ng




LH B S 52

w cloudhost

Powerful | Reliable | Supportive

www.cloudhost.com.ng

Gold: This package is suitable for medium sized organization, motivational speakers, and an event
notification website, this package provides a great medium for you to start your Information Blog.

Platinum: This is suitable for a full fledged business just about to host their websites for the first time,
Information Blogs, Business and high demand web applications

Enterprise: This package is for high traffic website, it is especially tailored for corporate organization that
wants to improve their users’ online experience. It is scalable and reliable.

Master Reseller: if you want to start your own web hosting business, this package would help you launch
that vision without having to break the bank or run out of cash or business. Under this package, we would
provide you with everything you need to start your web hosting company.

For online payments for any of these packages, Please come online and do so

For offline payment, below are our Bank details

Payment details for Paying in Naira, CFA franc

To pay for any of our packages in Nigerian Naira, you can do that in the following ways

e Payment at CloudHost Office
e Payment to CloudHost Accounts(below) in Nigeria, using your email address as payee eg dainel @
yahoo . com

o Access Bank PIcl 1
Account Name: CloudWare Technologies
Account Number: 0058996663

E adCCess »

o Enterprise Bank Nigeria I I
Account Name: CloudWare Technologies
Account Number: 1200999819

http://www.cloudhost.com.ng




o

O

Enterprise
ank “#7

Fidelity Bank PLC Nigeria I I
Account Name: CloudWare Technologies
Account Number: 4010770879

g FIDELITY

Fidelity Bank Ple. Fe. 103022

First Bank Nigeria Plc I I
Account Name: CloudWare Technologies
Account Number: 2022295972

FirstBank

Established 1894

Guaranty Trust Bank PIc i 1
Account Name: CloudWare Technologies

LH B S 52

EJ cloudhost

Powerful | Reliable | Supportive

www.cloudhost.com.ng

http://www.cloudhost.com.ng




B B B S

Eg(ﬂoudhost

Powerful | Reliable | Supportive

www.cloudhost.com.ng

Account Number: 0118393086

GTBank

Guaranty Trust Bank

o Stanbic IBTC bank PLCE &
Account Name: CloudWare Technologies
Account Number: 0005353760

Stanbic IBTC Bank PLC

A member of 5tandard Bank Group

o Ecobank Benin Em
Account Number: 0030831122851101

Fcobank

La Banque Panafricaine

e For Payment in other African currencies please contact us
e Ifyou need further information, Please contact us

Lastly you can create a free 15days trial account of any of our web hosting packages before you make
payment so you experience CloudHost yourself. This is a wise thing to do if you would be paying via bank or
any offline means. When paying to bank, please include your email address in the payee space (for instant
activation)

http://www.cloudhost.com.ng




B B B S

U cloudhost

Powerful | Reliable | Supportive

www.cloudhost.com.ng

If you have further enquires please don’t hesitate to contact us through support@cloudhost.com.ng or call
+2348052257405

Hurry now and give that vision a global presence!!

*You are entitled to a free sub domain

**You can create unlimited amount of reseller account

Special Offer: Pay 2950 Once and Get a .url.ng Domain Free for Life!!!! Don’t miss this offer, contact us for
further details on this

http://www.cloudhost.com.ng




