

Thank you very much for contacting us at CloudHost, our sole mission is to provide you with a unique webhosting platform that is needed for that vision, cause and business you are into.

Our various web hosting package are tailored to meet your specific needs, please contact us further through support@cloudhost.com.ng for more enquires on what your business would require.

Currently we have different webhosting package as listed below.

Feature	Student *	Personal	Regular	Silver	Gold	Platinum	Enterprise	Master Reseller**
Disk space:	10Mb	30Mb	50Mb	100	1000	UNLIMITED	UNLIMITED	UNLIMITED
Monthly Bandwidth	100Mb	300Mb	500Mb	1000	10000	UNLIMITED	UNLIMITED	UNLIMITED
Maximum FTP	1	3	5	10	50	100	UNLIMITED	UNLIMITED
Max Email Account	1	3	5	10	50	UNLIMITED	UNLIMITED	UNLIMITED
Max Databases	1	3	5	10	50	100	UNLIMITED	UNLIMITED
Max Sub- domain	1	1	2	10	50	100	UNLIMITED	UNLIMITED
Max Parked Domains					50	100	UNLIMITED	UNLIMITED
Max Addon Domains	1	9	٢	10	50	100	100	UNLIMITED
Frontpage extension	0	0	0	٢	0	0	٢	0
WHM	0	0	0	٢	٢	0	٢	\bigcirc
Instant SEO	0	0	0			0		0
WHMCs	0	٢	0	0	0	0	0	O
🚺 Naira	500/Yr	1000/Yr	1500/Yr	2000/Yr	3000/Yr	5000/Yr	15,000/Yr	25,000/Yr
F CFA franc	1700/Yr	3400/Yr	5100/Yr	6800/Yr	10,200/Yr	17,000/Yr	51,000/Yr	85,000/Yr
🔤 Dollars	5/Yr	10/Yr	15/Yr	20/Yr	30/Yr	50/Yr	150/Yr	250/Yr
Euros	4/Yr	8/Yr	12/Yr	16/Yr	24/Yr	40/Yr	120/Yr	200/Yr
🔡 Pounds	3/Yr	6/Yr	9/Yr	12/Yr	18/Yr	30/Yr	90/Yr	150/Yr
Domain Names	.com	.org	.net	.biz	.me	.com.ng, .org.ng, .net.ng	.ng .us .bj .co.uk	TLDs

http://www.cloudhost.com.ng



Naira	2000	2000	2000	2000	2000	2000	Plese <u>visit</u>	Please <u>visit</u>
CFA franc	6800/Yr	6800/Yr	6800/Yr	6800/Yr	6800/Yr	6800/Yr	<u>us</u>	<u>us</u>
🐸 Dollars	12/Yr	12/Yr	12/Yr	12/Yr	12/Yr	12/Yr		
🔡 Pounds	10/Yr	10/Yr	10/Yr	10/Yr	10/Yr	10/Yr		
Euros	11/Yr	11/Yr	11/Yr	11/Yr	11/Yr	11/Yr		
Total Pricing + domain name	Student	Personal	Regular	Silver	Gold	Platinum	Enterprise	Master Reseller
Naira	2500/Yr	3000/Yr	3500/Yr	4000/Yr	5000/Yr	7000/Yr	17,000/Yr	27,000/Yr
Franc	8,500/yr	9,800/yr	11,900/yr	13,600/yr	17,000/yr	23,800/yr	57,800/yr	91,800/yr
🥌 Dollars	17/Yr	22/Yr	27/Yr	32/Yr	42/Yr	62/Yr	162/Yr	262/Yr
Pounds	13/Yr	16/Yr	19/Yr	22/Yr	28/Yr	40/Yr	130/Yr	160/Yr
Euros	15/Yr	19/Yr	23/Yr	27/Yr	35/Yr	51/Yr	131/Yr	211/Yr

Packages and their suitability

Student: basically a sandbox for your project testing. It sets up an inexpensive live production platform for your web application projects. You get a free sub domain if you don't have a domain of your own.

Personal: if you need to host your CV or Resume online or you want a platform where you can showcase your projects, inventions and other information you want to share with everyone. You can also host your personal blog on this package.

Regular: if you are hosting a website for a small organization just starting out, as a way of getting their online presence, this package would be enough for you for a start, as the website gets more popular, we would migrate you to a more versatile platform

Silver: if you are running a sole proprietorship business with a few persons working for you, this package is suitable for you without you breaking the bank / your budget



Gold: This package is suitable for medium sized organization, motivational speakers, and an event notification website, this package provides a great medium for you to start your Information Blog.

Platinum: This is suitable for a full fledged business just about to host their websites for the first time, Information Blogs, Business and high demand web applications

Enterprise: This package is for high traffic website, it is especially tailored for corporate organization that wants to improve their users' online experience. It is scalable and reliable.

Master Reseller: if you want to start your own web hosting business, this package would help you launch that vision without having to break the bank or run out of cash or business. Under this package, we would provide you with everything you need to start your web hosting company.

For online payments for any of these packages, Please <u>come online and do so</u>

For offline payment, below are our Bank details

Payment details for Paying in Naira, CFA franc

To pay for any of our packages in Nigerian Naira, you can do that in the following ways

- Payment at CloudHost Office
- Payment to CloudHost Accounts(below) in Nigeria, using your email address as payee eg dainel @ yahoo . com
- •
- Access Bank Plc II Account Name: CloudWare Technologies Account Number: 0058996663

access»

Enterprise Bank Nigeria
Account Name: CloudWare Technologies
Account Number: 1200999819





 Fidelity Bank PLC Nigeria
Account Name: CloudWare Technologies Account Number: 4010770879



 First Bank Nigeria Plc
Account Name: CloudWare Technologies Account Number: 2022295972



Guaranty Trust Bank Plc I Account Name: CloudWare Technologies



Account Number: 0118393086



Guaranty Trust Bank

 Stanbic IBTC bank PLC
Account Name: CloudWare Technologies Account Number: 0005353760



Ecobank Benin Account Number: 0030831122851101



- For Payment in other African currencies please <u>contact us</u>
- If you need further information, Please <u>contact us</u>

Lastly you can create a **free 15days trial account of any of our web hosting packages** before you make payment so you experience CloudHost yourself. This is a wise thing to do if you would be paying via bank or any offline means. When paying to bank, please include your email address in the payee space (*for instant activation*)



If you have further enquires please don't hesitate to contact us through support@cloudhost.com.ng or call +2348052257405

Hurry now and give that vision a global presence!!

- *You are entitled to a free sub domain
- ** You can create unlimited amount of reseller account

Special Offer: Pay 2950 Once and Get a .url.ng Domain Free for Life!!!! Don't miss this offer, contact us for further details on this